
ASBC Asain Junior Boys & Girls

Session Results

Session 2

SUN 22 AUG 2021  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 30 Pin (44-46kg) ENKHTUR TUGSBILEG Enkhtur MGL
ABBAS QASIM IRQ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE ALKHOORI MOHAMMED IND
KAZ
TJK
PLE
UZB

SONIA KENWAR
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 31 Pin (44-46kg) FAZYLOV ANUSHRVON TJK
ABDALLAH FAHAD ALSHEHHI Abdallah UAE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE SRI
IND
IRQ
UZB
KOR

THENNAGE SUSANTHA
S K SHANDIL
HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
LEE HYEOK

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 32 Pin (44-46kg) KRISH PAL IND
YAKHSHIBOEV BAKHTIYOR KOM YAKHSHIBO UZB BLUE RSC R2 0.40

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE AULTAN ALALI PLE
IRQ
KOR
KAZ
TUN

MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
SHAHID HAIDER
LEE HYEOK
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
SARA BOUHLAL

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

4 33 Pin (44-46kg) DAMIR BAIPAKOV Damir KAZ
ERGESHOV BEKZAT Ergeshov KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND S K SHANDIL IRQ
UAE
SRI
KOR
UZB

HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
LEE HYEOK
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 34 Fly (50kg) MAHDI MAHMOUD IRQ
ILYA KALININ Ilya KAZ BLUE RSC R3 1.25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN SARA BOUHLAL IRI
ITA
PLE
TJK
IND

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
PAOLA FLORINE
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
SONIA KENWAR

18:20
17:20
17:20
18:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

6 35 Fly (50kg) MAHMUDOV HOJIAKBAR AZIZ U MAHMUDOV UZB
ERDENEBOLD MUNKH-ERDENE Erdenebold MGL

RED RSC R1 2.09

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PAOLA FLORINE UAE
KOR
IND
IRQ
KAZ

ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
LEE HYEOK
S K SHANDIL
HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 36 Fly (50kg) GAFUROV RUSLAN TJK
KAVINDU MADUSHAN KARUNASI MADUSHAN SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB ALESANDER KHAMIDOV IRI
PLE
UAE
IND
IRQ

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
AULTAN ALALI
SONIA KENWAR
SHAHID HAIDER

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

8 37 Fly (50kg) TOKTOSUNOV BAIASTAN Toktosunov KGZ
ASHRAF SYR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS KOR
TUN
KAZ
SRI
IRQ

LEE HYEOK
SARA BOUHLAL
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
HAMZAH ISMAIL

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 38 Light Bantam (52kg) MOHAMMED MAJID ALKATHEERI Mohammed UAE
IKSANOV TJK BLUE RSC R1 1.55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SONIA KENWAR UZB
KOR
IRI
PLE
IRQ

ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
LEE HYEOK
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
SHAHID HAIDER

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 39 Light Bantam (52kg) MADAMINOV ABDULLOH DILSHO MADAMINOV UZB
UUGANBAATAR ALTANGEREL Uuganbaatar MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN SARA BOUHLAL IRQ
UAE
SRI
TJK
IND

HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
S K SHANDIL

30:27
29:28
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 40 Bantam (54kg) MOHAMMAD SYR
ADAIBEK NIYAZBAY Adaibek KAZ BLUE RSC R3 1.33

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE AULTAN ALALI ITA
KOR
IND
UZB
PLE

PAOLA FLORINE
LEE HYEOK
SONIA KENWAR
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

12 41 Bantam (54kg) CHHIRING NEP
MOHAMMED ALENEZI MOHAMMED KUW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS UZB
TJK
KAZ
UKR
IRI

ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
YULIIA SIMKO
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 42 Bantam (54kg) HILAL MOHAMMED ALNAQBI Hilal UAE
NORKOSIMOV MIRONSHOKH KAM NORKOSIMO UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PAOLA FLORINE TJK
IND
PLE
SRI
KOR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
SONIA KENWAR
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
LEE HYEOK

25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 43 Bantam (54kg) ASHIS IND
RAHMANOV JAFAR TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ HAMZAH ISMAIL UAE
HUN
TUN
IRI
KAZ

AULTAN ALALI
VERONICA SZCUCS
SARA BOUHLAL
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 44 Feather (57kg) BAKHTIYAR ANARBAYEV Bakhtiyar KAZ
HUSSAIN JASSIM IRQ

RED RSC R2 1.22

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA TJK
ITA
UAE
IND
KOR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
PAOLA FLORINE
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
SONIA KENWAR
LEE HYEOK

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

16 45 Feather (57kg) DADOJONOV TJK
MUSTAFA MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA MUSTAFA PLE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE KAZ
UAE
TUN
IND
ITA

ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
AULTAN ALALI
SARA BOUHLAL
S K SHANDIL
PAOLA FLORINE

29:26
30:24
30:25
30:25
29:26
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RED
BLUE

17 46 Feather (57kg) BOZOROV DALERJON BAKHTIYO DALERJON UZB
SEVOSTIANOV ROMAN Sevostianov KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SONIA KENWAR IRI
SRI
IRQ
UAE
TJK

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON

29:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

18 47 Feather (57kg) ANSHUL IND
MANSOOR KHALED ALMAHRI Mansoor UAE

RED RSC R1 1.24

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA SIMKO TUN
UZB
PLE
HUN
KAZ

SARA BOUHLAL
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
VERONICA SZCUCS
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 48 Light (60kg) MOHAMMED BAKER IRQ
UMMATALIEV JAVOKHIR TUROB UMMATALIE UZB BLUE RSC R1 0.48

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE ALKHOORI MOHAMMED ITA
IRI
SRI
KOR
IND

PAOLA FLORINE
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
LEE HYEOK
SONIA KENWAR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 49 Light (60kg) MADIYAR TAIPAKOV Madiyar KAZ
JADD K. W. RAJAB JADD PLE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND S K SHANDIL IRI
HUN
TUN
KOR
UZB

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE
VERONICA SZCUCS
SARA BOUHLAL
LEE HYEOK
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 50 Light (60kg) ABDULAZIZ HUMAID ABDELKAR Abdulaziz UAE
BARATALIPOURFA RAKHANI AL BARATALIP IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR YULIIA SIMKO SRI
IRQ
KAZ
IND
TJK

THENNAGE SUSANTHA
SHAHID HAIDER
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
SONIA KENWAR
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON

27:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

22 51 Light (60kg) OROZBEKOV ALMAZ Orozbekov KGZ
AQNAZAROV TJK

RED RSC R2 1.59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE HYEOK IRQ
IND
TUN
UAE
PLE

HAMZAH ISMAIL
S K SHANDIL
SARA BOUHLAL
AULTAN ALALI
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

23 52 Light Welter (63kg) ESEMBAEV ELDAR Esembaev KGZ
PREET MALIKT IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHAIR UAE
SRI
HUN
IRQ
TUN

ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
VERONICA SZCUCS
SHAHID HAIDER
SARA BOUHLAL

27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

24 53 Light Welter (63kg) SALEH ALHAJERI SALEH KUW
JASIM MOHAMMED ALNAQBI Jasim UAE BLUE RSC R1 0.10

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PAOLA FLORINE TJK
UZB
KOR
IND
UKR

ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
ALESANDER KHAMIDOV
LEE HYEOK
S K SHANDIL
YULIIA SIMKO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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RED
BLUE

25 54 Light Welter (63kg) MOUSAVI  ALIREZA MOUSAVI IRI
TULKINOV LAZIZBEK UTKIR U TULKINOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA KAZ
PLE
KOR
IND
HUN

ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
LEE HYEOK
SONIA KENWAR
VERONICA SZCUCS

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

26 55 Light Welter (63kg) ZAID MOHAMMAD ATEF SHKOKA ZAID PLE
JABOROV TJK BLUE RSC R1 1.53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHISABE UKR
ITA
KOR
UAE
IND

YULIIA SIMKO
PAOLA FLORINE
LEE HYEOK
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
S K SHANDIL

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

27 56 Light Middle (70kg) ZAKIROV MUKHAMMADAZIZ Zakirov KGZ
GAURAV SAINI IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS UAE
UKR
PLE
SRI
ITA

AULTAN ALALI
YULIIA SIMKO
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
PAOLA FLORINE

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

28 57 Heavy (81+kg) KENESBAEV AYNAZAR TOLYBAE KENESBAEV UZB
BHARAT JOON IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ HAMZAH ISMAIL ITA
KOR
UAE
HUN
SRI

PAOLA FLORINE
LEE HYEOK
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
VERONICA SZCUCS
THENNAGE SUSANTHA

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


